	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 16VT210NLU
	16VT210NLU (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            16VT210NLU
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE 16V 2.10A STRAP
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 16VT210NLU datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    16VT210NLU  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1554V2GYSL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 9.45X6.30X3.54" GR/SM
A7VXB-0906G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AMU09B/AE09G/X
6828245-3 TE Connectivity  CA SM SC DUP-MTRJ OR. SECURE
5-6435028-0 TE Connectivity  CA 50 12F OFNP MPO
0210200284 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 0.50MM 26POS
0210390507 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1' 1MM 32POS
H3BXT-10102-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015W/X 2"
H2ABT-10112-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048B/H1500TR12"
H1663R-07C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 6-6 COIL DBL END 7'SLV
H3CWH-1018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC10H/AE10M/HPL10H
M3CCA-3018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC30A/MC34M/MKC30A
M3FFK-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF10K/MC10M/MCF10K
A3BBA-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS16A/ AE16M / ASS16
C6047A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 18/3P STR TC IND SH CM
PLT3H-L Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY 11.4" NAT
FP-301-3/16-BLUE-4'-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/16-48" BLUE
H200X165HFT-2 Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
FIN0.38RD50 Techflex  FIREFLEX FIBERGLASS 3/8" RED 50'
FS4X2WH6NM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOHO WHT 4X2"X 6'
JBP1IW Panduit Corp  BOX JUNCTION 1GANG SHALLOW OWHT
IEL13-30645-14 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-3-39364-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
ESX10-100-DC24V-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 2A 24VDC
0506020.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600VDC 3AB CERM FAST 20A
047706.3MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500VAC 5X20 T-LAG PT 6.3A
03136.25VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG 6.25A
N81-A90X EPCOS Inc  SURGE ARRESTER 90V GASTUBE 2PIN
CG2350LTR Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 350V AXIAL
600R150UR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETBL 60V/600V .150A RAD
SMBJ6.5CA-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 14.5VC DO214AA
SMCJ130C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 219.45VC SMC
3KP12CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC P600
SMA5J33AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMA
UPT10R/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 10VWM 18VC POWERMITE
MSMCGLCE70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO215AB
MAP5KE12AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC DO41
ESD1P0RFSE6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 70VWM 15VC SOT363-6
CT0805K30G EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 42.3V 80A 0805
ROV20H330M-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 26.4V 3KA DISC 20MM
0SU70032 Tripp Lite  MINICOM SMART 108 IP 8-PORT CAT5
	16VT210NLU  keywords
	    	16VT210NLU
	16VT210NLU  Littelfuse Inc
	16VT210NLU  pdf
	16VT210NLU  datasheet
	16VT210NLU  price
	16VT210NLU  distributor
	electronic components 16VT210NLU
	16VT210NLU  Circuit Protection
	16VT210NLU  PTC Resettable Fuses
	16VT210NLU  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 2.10A STRAP
	16VT210NLU
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .